
BUS NO. UP 57T 8797  

DRIVER NAME :-HRIDYNANDMOB NO. 7844977968 
CONDUCTOR NAME :- AMARNATH  
INCHARGE :- MUKESH KUMAR           MOB NO.7311199353 
    

PLACE ARRIVAL DEPARTURE 

CHAKIYA 6:30 3:45 

RAMKOLA 6:45 3:35 

SOHARAUNA 7:20 3:00 

SISWALIYA 7:35 2:45 

SIDHUWA 7:55 2:25 

MOHAN PATTI 8:05 2:15 

GANDAK COLONY 8:10 2:10 

KHIDIYA TOLA 8:12 2:08 

RAILWAY ST. 8:15 2:05 

SCHOOL 8:25 1:55 

11 


